
San Antonio Talons  

Schedule 2014 Season 

Week  Day/Date Home Away Time(CST) 

1 Saturday March 15,2014 Talons La Kiss 7:00pm 

2 Friday March 21, 2014 Talons Tampa Bay Storm 7:30pm 

3 Saturday March  29, 2014 Jacksonville Sharks Talons 6:00pm 

4 Friday April 4, 2014 Talons Pittsburgh  Power 7:30pm 

5 Saturday  April 12,2014 Iowa Barnstormers Talons 7:05pm 

6 Friday April 18, 2014 New Orleans Voodoo Talons 7:30pm 

7 Saturday April 26, 2014 Arizona Rattlers Talons 8:00pm 

8 Saturday may 3, 2014 Talons Iowa Barnstormers 7:00pm 

9 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN 

10 Saturday May 17, 2014 Talons New Orleans Voodoo 7:00pm 

11 Thursday May 22, 2014 Portland Thunder Talons 9:00pm 

12 Saturday May 31, 2014 Philadelphia Soul Talons 5:00pm 

13 Saturday June 7, 2014 Talons Orlando Predators  7:00pm 

14 Saturday June 14, 2014 Talons Arizona Rattlers 7:00pm 

15 Saturday June20, 2014 Spokane Shock Talons 9:00pm 

16 OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN 

17 Saturday July 5, 2014 Talons Jacksonville Sharks 7:00pm 

18 Saturday July 12, 2014 Talons Cleveland Gladiators  7:00pm 

19 Saturday July 19, 2014 La Kiss Talons 9:00pm 

20 Saturday July 26, 2014 New Orleans Voodoo Talons 7:00pm 


